:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6753313

Jun 27, 2023 - 11:08 (UTC)

In epoch 211,041 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 799977 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,466.56 USD

2 799978 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,466.56 USD

3 799979 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,466.56 USD

4 799980 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,466.56 USD

S 799981 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,466.56 USD

6 799982 + 32.000000000 ETH®
60,466.56 USD

7 799983 + 32.000000000 ETH®

60,466.56 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6753313
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/211041
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799977
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799978
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799979
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799980
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799981
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799982
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799983
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Validator Id

799984

799985

799986

799987

799988

799989

799990

799991

799992

Validator Id

346594

346595

346596

Amount

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,466.56 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH®
60,466.56 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,466.56 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,466.56 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,466.56 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,466.56 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,466.56 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,466.56 USD

+ 32.000000000 ETH&
60,466.56 USD

Amount

- 0.014025238 ETH
26.50 USD

- 0.014011269 ETH&
26.47 USD

- 0.014098746 ETH&
26.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799984
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799985
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799986
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799987
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799988
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799989
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799990
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799991
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/799992
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346594
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346595
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346596
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Validator Id

346597

346598

346601

346602

346603

346604

346606

346607

346608

346609

Amount

- 0.013992700
26.44 USD

- 0.014025631
26.50 USD

- 0.014019624
26.49 USD

- 0.014074990
26.59 USD

- 0.014049851
26.54 USD

- 0.013929670
26.32 USD

- 0.013964469
26.38 USD

- 0.014010851
26.47 USD

- 0.013937799
26.33 USD

- 0.013934892
26.33 USD

- 0.049101326
92.78 USD

- 0.014052321
26.55 USD

- 0.014057966
26.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH &
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346597
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346598
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346599
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346600
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346601
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346602
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346603
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346604
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346605
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346606
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346607
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346608
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/346609

PROPOSALS EVENTS

# Validator Id Amount
1 291296 + 0.035387678 ETH®
66.86 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot
DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT

PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/291296

