

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 08:28 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>6753313</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 27, 2023 · 11:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>211,041</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>799977</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>799978</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>799979</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>799980</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>799981</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔
<u>6</u>	<u>799982</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>799983</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 60,466.56 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>799984</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>799985</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>799986</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>11</u>	799987	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>12</u>	799988	+ 32.000000000 ETH ↔ 60,466.56 USD
<u>13</u>	799989	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 60,466.56 USD
<u>14</u>	799990	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 60,466.56 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>799991</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 60,466.56 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>799992</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH ⊘ 60,466.56 USD
WITHDRAWALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>346594</u>	- 0.014025238 ETH ⊗ 26.50 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>346595</u>	- 0.014011269 ETH ⊘ 26.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>346596</u>	- 0.014098746 ETH ⊘ 26.64 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>4</u>	<u>346597</u>	- 0.013992700 ETH 🐼 26.44 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>346598</u>	- 0.014025631 ETH 🐼 26.50 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>346599</u>	- 0.014019624 ETH 🐼 26.49 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>346600</u>	- 0.014074990 ETH 🐼 26.59 USD
<u>8</u>	<u>346601</u>	- 0.014049851 ETH 🐼 26.54 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>346602</u>	- 0.013929670 ETH 🐼 26.32 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>346603</u>	- 0.013964469 ETH ③ 26.38 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>346604</u>	- 0.014010851 ETH ③ 26.47 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>346605</u>	- 0.013937799 ETH ③ 26.33 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>346606</u>	- 0.013934892 ETH 🐼 26.33 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>346607</u>	- 0.049101326 ETH ② 92.78 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>346608</u>	- 0.014052321 ETH ② 26.55 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>346609</u>	- 0.014057966 ETH 26.56 USD

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>291296</u>	+ 0.035387678 ETH ⊘ 66.86 USD

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.